
Regional Council Name Email Role
Pacific Mountain - Thompson-Okanagan Kathy Davies kdavies@united-church.ca Regional Minister
Pacific Mountain - Islands & Sunshine Coast Maggie Enwright menwright@united-church.ca Regional Minister
Pacific Mountain - Lower Mainland East Marc Coulombe mcoulombe@united-church.ca Regional Minister
Pacific Mountain - Lower Mainland West Shauna Getz sgetz@united-church.ca Regional Minister
Pacific Mountain - Kootenay and North Ibi Chuan ichuan@united-church.ca Regional Minister
Pacific Mountain Cari Copeman-Haynes ccopeman-haynes@united-church.c Vocational Minister
Northern Spirit Adam Hall adam.hall@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Northern Spirit Laura Fouhse lfouhse@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Chinook Winds Karen Medland kmedland@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Chinook Winds Cari Copeman-Haynes ccopeman-haynes@united-church.c Vocational Minister
Living Skies Tracy Murton tmurton@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Living Skies Laura Fouhse lfouhse@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Prairie to Pine Judy Hare jhare@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Prairie to Pine Laura Fouhse lfouhse@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Canadian Shield Rob Smith rsmith@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Canadian Shield Lillian Roberts lroberts@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Antler River Watershed Micol Cottrell mcottrell@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Antler River Watershed Tanya Cameron tcameron@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Western Ontario Waterways Micol Cottrell mcottrell@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Western Ontario Waterways Tanya Cameron tcameron@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Horseshoe Falls Micol Cottrell mcottrell@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Horseshoe Falls Tanya Cameron tcameron@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Shining Waters - Indigenous/Ethnocultural Kim Uyede-Kai kuyedekai@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Shining Waters - South of 407, East of Yonge Street Eun-Joo Park epark@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Shining Waters - North of 407/East of 400 Andrea Allan aallan@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Shining Waters - North of 407/West of 400 Mastard Sakala msakala@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Shining Waters - South of 407, West of Yonge Street Rob Smith rsmith@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Shining Waters Lillian Roberts lroberts@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
East Central Ontario Susan Garrod-Schuster sgarrod-schuster@united-church.ca Interim Pastoral Relations Minister
East Central Ontario Caroline Penhale cpenhale@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Eastern Ontario Outaouais Victoria Andrews vandrews@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Eastern Ontario Outaouais Caroline Penhale cpenhale@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Conseil Regional Nakonha:ka Daniel Hayward dhayward@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Conseil Regional Nakonha:ka Caroline Penhale cpenhale@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Fundy St. Lawrence Dawning Waters Lloyd Bruce lbruce@united-church.ca Interim Pastoral Relations Minister
Fundy St. Lawrence Dawning Waters Andrew Richardson arichardson@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
Bermuda-Nova Scotia David Hewitt dhewitt@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
Bermuda-Nova Scotia Andrew Richardson arichardson@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
First Dawn Eastern Edge Heather Sandford hsandford@united-church.ca Pastoral Relations Minister
First Dawn Eastern Edge Andrew Richardson arichardson@united-church.ca Vocational Minister
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